PUBLIC DEED: 2,725 (TWO THOUSAND SEVEN HUNDRED TWENTY-FIVE) 
VOLUME NUMBER: 43 (FORTY-THREE) 

In the city and port of Guaymas, Sonora, Mexico, on the tenth day of July, two thousand 
twenty-five, before me, LIC. JOSE FRANCISCO FLORES GASCÓN, HOLDER OF 
NOTARY PUBLIC NUMBER 41 (FORTY-ONE), residing in this municipality and practicing